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Male Open Triple Jump
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15.30m
15.17m
14.93m
14.83m
14.60m
14.36m
14.29m
14.08m
14.07m
13.78m
13.61m
13.59m
13.43m
13.05m
12.94m
12.93m
12.76m
12.47m
12.42m
12.11m

1.7 50-02.50
2.4 49-09.25
1.4 48-11.75
2.9 48-08.00
3.0 47-11.00
3.2 47-01.50
2.6 46-10.75
2.1 46-02.50
2.4 46-02.00
1.4 45-02.50
2.0 44-08.00
1.6 44-07.00
1.8 44-00.75
2.3 42-09.75
1.1 42-05.50
1.7 42-05.25
2.1 41-10.50
2.6 40-11.00
1.2 40-09.00
3.0 39-08.75
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Individual Top Marks
Name Age/Yr
Edinson Luna CATOLICA
Alejandro Cox UNE
Sebastian Salamo U.P.R.
Alexis Caraballo INTER
Jeremy Salamo U.P.R.
Esdras Perez INTER
Reynaldo Oyola UMET
lke Aviles CATOLICA
Yohan Chaverra UMET
Carlos Rafael INTER
Pablo Rivera UNE
Jeiel Melendez TURABO
Hector Rodriguez U.P.R. PONCE
Alexander Diaz UPCA
Sergio San Antonio TURABO
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Hommy Bayron
Jose Rivas
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U.P.R. HUMACA( 4/6/2018
U.P.R. BAYAMON 4/6/2018

U.P.R.
COLEGIO
U.P.R.
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3/16/2018
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